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Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at http://www.azleg.state.az.us/CommitteeAgendas.asp
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation, such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s Office,
(602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-seventh Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

DATE: Tuesday, February 21, 2006 TIME: 1:30 P.M. ROOM: SHR 109
SENATORS: Aboud Gould Waring
Arzberger Harper Huppenthal, Vice-Chairman
Cannell Johnson Burns, Chairman
Garcia Martin
1. Call to Order
2. Roll Call
3. Approval of Minutes
4, Consideration of Bills
5. Possible Adoption of Agency Budgets:

Arizona Department of Transportation
Universities

Department of Economic Security
Department of Education

Judiciary

Department of Corrections

Attorney General

—> Commission for Postsecondary Education
Subject of Strike Everything
Bills Short Title Amendment

appropriation; illegal immigration;

SB1158 enforcement(Leff, Allen, Bee, et al)
technical correction: double appropriation; alternative teacher
graduate medical education programs;

SB1224 appropriation(Cannell, Aguirre, Hellon, et al)
agency inspection report; deficiency unclaimed property; Arizona agricultural

*** SB1251 correction(Flake: Konopnicki) protection fund

integrated family court; pilot programs(Johnson,
SB1267 Quelland, Yarbrough, et al)

ignition interlock installers; manufacturers;
SB1275 certification(Gray)
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Bills

SB1299

SB1300

SB1323

SB1335

SB1355

SB1371

SB1376

SB1397

SB1407

SB1412

SB1441

SB1442

SB1443

SB1468

SB1508

SB1512

SB1550

SCR1027

SCR1029

Subject of Strike Everything

Short Title Amendment

long-term care; county adjustments(Flake,
Arzberger, Bee, et al)

wildlife habitat restoration committee;
appropriation(Jarrett, Bee: Arzberger, et al)

postsecondary education reforms(Bee, Aguirre,
Bennett, et al)

kidney programs; appropriations(Hellon: Burton
Cahill)

appropriation; autism research(Allen, Bee,
Blendu, et al)

sex offenders; GPS monitoring;
appropriations(Waring)

capital case litigation; public
defender(Huppenthal: Allen, Burns)

technical correction; victim privacy rights(Bee, \yorker's compensation health care
Bennett, Burns, et al) organizations

ombudsman-citizens aide; public access
laws(Burns, Bee, Martin, et al)

appropriation; state museum; Rio Nuevo(Bee,
Arzberger, Hellon, et al)

medical student loans and scholarships(Allen,

AHCCCS; temporary medical coverage
program(Leff, Aguirre, Allen, et al)

parental educational choice grant
program(Verschoor: Biggs)

Arizona trail(Allen, Arzberger, Flake, et al)

regulation of off-highway vehicles(Flake,
Bennett)

e-learning centered school system(Bennett,

copper state park(Flake, Brown, Chase, et al)

truth in budgeting amendment(Martin)

fiscal emergency fund(Martin, Bee, Harper, et
al)

*  Pending Committee Assignment

Strike everything amendment may be offered
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